
NAICS CODES:
325130
325180
325199
325510

CAGE: 6X7E2
DUNS: 782829944
EIN: 56-2131511

ACCEPTED PAYMENT:
VISA, MASTERCARD,
And GOVERNMENT
PURCHASE CARDS

CONTACT INFORMATION
Cambridge Chemical Corporation
PO Box 471605
Charlotte NC 28247-1605

Phone:	 (888) 481-2351
		  (704) 492-3050
Fax:  		  (704) 367-0467

klowery@camchemcorp.com
clowery@camchemcorp.com
aturner@camchemcorp.com

www.camchemcorp.com

KEY PERSONNEL

WHAT WE DO
Cambridge Chemical Corporation has the capability to supply 
many industries and facilities including those listed below:

Kenneth Lowery 
President

Allison Turner
Director of HR

Chuck Lowery
Vice-President

VETERAN OWNED SMALL BUSINESS

n  Millitary Bases
n  Office Complexes
n  Airport Terminals
n  Transit Systems

n  Hospitals
n  Laundries
n  Ships
n  Cars/Trucks

n  Correctional Facilities
n  Fire Departments
n  Schools
n  Buses

CAPABILITY STATEMENT
Cambridge Chemical Corporation develops, modifies, and 
provides Specialty Chemicals to many different industries and 
facilities.  Our company supplies a full line of Cleaning Agents, 
Lubricants, Degreasers, plus many other Specialty Chemicals.
Our experience and knowledge in the chemical industry spans 
a period of over 50 years.  We have the ability to formulate and 
name products to meet the specifications and end use of our 
customers.  Cambridge Chemical Corporation is committed to a 
standard of excellence in research, innovation and development of 
Specialty Chemicals.

325611
325613
325992
325998

Cambridge Chemical Corporation
“Committed to Excellence”


